Caithness Small Bore Rifle Association League Tables after Round 13

Team
W.0.S. A
Bogey
Banff Macduff. A
Halkirk. A
Watten. A
Pentland. A

Team
Bogey
Halkirk B
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Westfield B
Stirkoke B
Pentland B
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KEISS
WATTEN C
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PENTLAND C
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HALKIRK D
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2015-16 Rnd 13 Div 1 to Div 6 Tables
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Agg
288
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787
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Team
Wick OS “B”
Watten “B”
Stirkoke “A”
Westfield “A”
Bogey (13)
Wick OS “C”

Team
DALLAS
DINGWALL
W.0.5.D
STIRKOKE C
BOGEY
HALKIRK C

Team
ORKNEY
NAIRN
BOGEY
PENTLAND D
WESTFIELD C
STIRKOKE E

Shot
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Shot
13
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13
13

Shot
13
13
13
13
13
13

Division 2
Won Drawn
12 0
8 0
6 0
5 0
4 0
4 0
Division 4
Won Drawn
8 0
8 0
7 1
7 1
4 2
2 2
Division 6
Won Drawn
13 0
10 1
8 1
3 0
2 0
2 0

Lost
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0
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Pts
24
16
12
10

Pts
16
16
15
15
10

Pts
26
21
17
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Agg
105
160
257
188
169
755

Agg
256
259
244
267
286
388

Agg
240
482
598
1395
835
1353



